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Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2751 (Rat #0356, Act #0337 of 1986) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley and Wilkins
Similar (S 0561)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 20-7-1645, so as to allow a state agency to
compensate a foster family for the uninsured loss not to exceed five hundred dollars that they incur when their property is
damaged or destroyed by the foster child placed in their home.

04/10/85
04/10/85
01/29/86
02/05/86
02/06/86
02/06/86
02/06/86
02/12/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/25/86
03/04/86
03/10/86
03/10/86
03/10/86
03/18/86

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2221

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2221
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-334
Read second time HJ-506

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-573

Introduced and read first time SJ-502

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-502

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-551

Read second time SJ-643

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-643

Read third time and enrolled SJ-723

Ratified R 356

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/10/86
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