South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 03:14:29 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2751 (Rat #0356, Act #0337 of 1986) General Bill, By P. Evatt, D.M. Beasley and Wilkins *Similar (S 0561)*

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 20-7-1645, so as to allow a state agency to compensate a foster family for the uninsured loss not to exceed five hundred dollars that they incur when their property is damaged or destroyed by the foster child placed in their home.

04/10/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2221
04/10/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2221
01/29/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-334
02/05/86	House	Read second time HJ-506
02/06/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-573
02/06/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-502
02/06/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-502
02/12/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-551
02/19/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-643
02/19/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-643
02/25/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-723
03/04/86		Ratified R 356
03/10/86		Signed By Governor
03/10/86		Effective date 03/10/86
03/10/86		Act No. 337
03/18/86		Copies available
	01/29/86 02/05/86 02/06/86 02/06/86 02/06/86 02/12/86 02/19/86 02/19/86 02/25/86 03/04/86 03/10/86 03/10/86	04/10/85 House 01/29/86 House 02/05/86 House 02/06/86 House 02/06/86 Senate 02/06/86 Senate 02/12/86 Senate 02/19/86 Senate 02/19/86 Senate 02/19/86 Senate 02/19/86 Senate 02/19/86 Senate 03/10/86 03/10/86 03/10/86